Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "FRAME" BRP ENDURO 550

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

30NMO0510a



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ14 "FRAME" BRP ENDURO 550

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605148866 Cpok mocTasku ot 19 it Frame assy. Includes

2 605148867 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Tunnel

3 5348265 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# %ugp;ﬁggg)rt

3 5348168 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel gifﬁasiggf)rt

4 605148823 Cpok mocTaBku 0OT 19 mHe# R.H. bracket

4 605148824 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel L.H. bracket

5 605248448 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt L.H. support

5 605248447 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen R.H. support

6 605250377 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen R.H. front footrest

6 605250378 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit L.H. front footrest

7 5248038 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# R.H. toe hold

7 5248039 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHen L.H. toe hold

8 40058 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 fHen Locking screw M8x20
RONDELLE*WASHER

9 20005 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH A10,5DIN125 -
ST(1=10PCS

10 33201 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Elastic flanged nut M8
OLAQUE COQUE

11 518322636 CpOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# DR*PLATE-PAN
BOTT.RH

12 605349267 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen L.H. reinf. plate
ATTACHE

13 518319728 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit DOUB.SO*BRACKET
DOUBLE WELD

14 5348321 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Support

15 5346111 Cpok mocraBku 0T 19 fHEn Efgg;iﬁggort

16 40029 Cpok noctaBky 0T 35 fHe# Screw M6x16

17 33200 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Elastig flanged nut M6

18 605250669 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHen iﬁlfct;gggr?ét

18 605250670 Cpok mocTaBku 0oT 19 mHe# L.H. footrest reinforcem.

19 5147869 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen R.H. toe hold

19 5147870 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen L.H. toe hold

20 36108 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 fHel gl;g’{{?’l;]lizlgollpg)g ZN

21 36489 CpoK IOCTaBKY 0T 25 AHeil gl\lleAET;SE >D 65%%3)(12




